00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5329 010A =ryvrarvhim—/L ENGINE CONTROL

[ E—
R HMaES EIEREZE Y B & <t H @ A5 % B &=
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FRoM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 5306 0101 000 |7°L—b PLATE 1
2 | 35331165 000 |5")y7’ GRIP 1
3 | 5313 0103 000 |#7n'% SPRING 2
4 | 03500151 226 |PW WASHER 1 |[12x26%2.3
5 | A301 0112 001 |Fvk NUT 1 |M12
6 | A301 0112 003 |Fvk NUT 1 |[M12(3%8)
7 | 5318 0105 000 |71+¥— WIRE 1
8 | 0562 0106 017 |E574%E™Y PIN 1 |p6x17
9 | 03500130613 |PW WASHER 1 |6x13%1.0
10 | 0523 0106 000 |2 Fy7°t"Y PIN SNAP 1 |6
11 | 5329 0106 000 |71+¥— WIRE 1
12 | K710 0108 025 [Fi'JLb BOLT 1 |M8x 25(7T)
13 | A301 0108 003 |Fvk NUT 1 |m8

CM212K —2— 2009/May



	MENU BACK: 


